

GR-574/01
Reg-450/14
UID - WB00823

27.02.23

Today is fixed for ER/Appearance.
Four (4) accused is absent and files a petition praying for time such
prayer is considered and allowed.
To 17.05.23 for ER/Appearance.

Sd/-
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip