

GR 574/01
Reg No.450/14

28.01.25

Today is fixed for ER/appearance
Six accused are absent and files a petition praying for time
Such prayer is considered and allowed
To 30.06.25 for ER/Appearance .

Sd/-
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip